Description  :
1
• Low signal-to-noise ratio
• Multiple total and static pressure sensing ports along the length of  the element
• Averaging internal manifold
• Insensitive to flow angle variations of as much as ±20° when faced in the normal direction of
  flow
• ±2% accuracy throughout the velocity rages of 100 fpm and over

0
FS1000
HOW TO ORDER
Basic Model :
Indicates insulation thickness for an internally insulated duct
0 = No Insulation
Insulation Thickness (inches) :
RConfiguration :
R Rectangular
C Circular
O Oval
AElement Material :
A = Aluminum
S = Type 316 stainless steel
P = Type 1 PVC
H = Hastaloy
0Duct Height (inches) – Rectangular and Oval :
0 Circular Duct
Duct Width or Diameter (inches) – Element Length :
Ordering Example:
FS1000 - 0 - R - 0 - A
7
Insertion Type Airflow Sensing Element